
Tagesergebnisse Spielabend vom 22.01.26

Name Gast Punkte Gew. Verl. Fabiane TP
1 Gommel , Volker 1773 17 2 4 4
2 Kube , Frank-Holger 1507 15 0 2 4
3 Lange , Chris 1186 14 2 4 4
4 Michaelsen , Dittmar 1156 10 0 6 3
5 Seibt , Rainer 1118 13 2 4 3
6 Lipp, Käthe 1021 10 2 4 4
7 Kuhner , Heinz 1019 11 1 5 3
8 Ulrich , Gerhard 1008 8 0 6 2
9 Leitner, Walter 838 5 0 6 2

10 Kohles , Michael 823 10 2 4 1
11 Dress, Thomas 700 10 1 1 3
12 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 434 6 1 1 2
13 Rehorst, Olaf 372 7 4 2 1
14 Müller , Joachim 296 7 3 3 2
15 Bogner, Olaf Ø 946,5 10,2 1,4 3,7
16 Biela , Manfred
17 Bach , Adolf
18 Schnitzhofer , Matthias
19 Wielage , Frank
20 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
21 Graf, Gerhard x
22 Schmidt , Manfred
23 Scheiding, Ingolf x
24 Symeon x
25 Carol x
26 Schlick, Johannes x
27 Schmälzle, Claudia x
28 Nagel, Achim x
29 Hofmann, Mike x
30 Kunkis , Kurt
31 Kocher, Thomas
32 Keller , Erwin
33 Emanuele
34 Wettengel , Rainer
35 Reimann , Uwe
36 Köber , Ilona
37
38
39
40



Meisterschaftswertung Stand 22.01.26

Teiln. Gesamt Schnitt
1 Gommel, Volker 3 4815 1605,0
2 Bogner, Olaf 1 1201 1201,0
3 Leitner, Walter 3 3392 1130,7
4 Lange, Christian 3 3341 1113,7
5 Biela, Manfred 1 1067 1067,0
6 Seibt, Rainer 3 3183 1061,0
7 Kube , Frank-Holger 3 2826 942,0
8 Kuhner , Heinz 3 2802 934,0
9 Kohles, Michael 3 2624 874,7

10 Michaelsen, Dittmar 3 2483 827,7
11 Rehorst, Olaf 3 2477 825,7
12 Ulrich, Gerhard 3 2401 800,3
13 Dress, Thomas 3 2257 752,3
14 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 3 2251 750,3
15 Lipp, Käthe 2 1383 691,5
16 Müller, Joachim 2 848 424,0
17 Bach , Adolf 2 39 19,5
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Pokalwertung Stand 22.01.26

Punkte Teiln.
1 Gommel, Volker 17 3
2 Lange, Christian 12 3
3 Kube , Frank-Holger 12 3
4 Seibt, Rainer 10 3
5 Leitner, Walter 9 3
6 Kohles, Michael 9 3
7 Kuhner , Heinz 9 3
8 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 8 3
9 Dress, Thomas 8 3

10 Rehorst, Olaf 7 3
11 Bogner, Olaf 6 1
12 Lipp, Käthe 6 2
13 Ulrich, Gerhard 6 3
14 Michaelsen, Dittmar 6 3
15 Biela, Manfred 4 1
16 Müller, Joachim 4 2
17 Bach , Adolf 4 2
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Tripple X Wertung Stand 22.01.26

Top1 Top2 Top3 Gesamt
1 Gommel, Volker 1987 1773 1055 4815
2 Leitner, Walter 1882 838 672 3392
3 Lange, Christian 1186 1091 1064 3341
4 Seibt, Rainer 1314 1118 751 3183
5 Kube , Frank-Holger 1507 762 557 2826
6 Kuhner , Heinz 1187 1019 596 2802
7 Kohles, Michael 1504 823 297 2624
8 Michaelsen, Dittmar 1156 890 437 2483
9 Rehorst, Olaf 1168 937 372 2477

10 Ulrich, Gerhard 1008 918 475 2401
11 Dress, Thomas 855 702 700 2257
12 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 942 875 434 2251
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4 29.01.26 Gast Punkte G V F TP Anw.
1773 Gommel , Volker 0
1507 Kube , Frank-Holger 0
1201 Bogner, Olaf 0
1186 Lange , Chris 0
1156 Michaelsen , Dittmar 0
1118 Seibt , Rainer 0
1067 Biela , Manfred 0
1021 Lipp, Käthe 0
1019 Kuhner , Heinz 0
1008 Ulrich , Gerhard 0
838 Leitner, Walter 0
823 Kohles , Michael 0
700 Dress, Thomas 0
434 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 0
372 Rehorst, Olaf 0
296 Müller , Joachim 0
-442 Bach , Adolf 0
-500 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 0
-500 Wielage , Frank 0
-500 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
258 Hofmann, Mike x

-1000 Kunkis , Kurt 0
-1000 Kocher, Thomas 0
-1000 Keller , Erwin 0
-1000 Emanuele 0
-1000 Wettengel , Rainer 0
-1000 Reimann , Uwe 0
-1000 Köber , Ilona 0
-1000 Knapp , Volker 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0


